BOSI? llnstitute 18 DEC 7M9

R/ Q_go‘j /19 CIRCULAR Dates: 16.11.2019
COMPULSORY HOLIDAYS RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS
(Maximum available 2 days out of the following)
Events Date Day No. of Events Date Day
Days
Republic Day January 26 Sunday X New year's Day January 1 Wednesday |
Guru Gobind Sing’s Birthday January 02 Thursday
Lohri January 13 Monday
Sri Ponchomi (Additional) 30 January Thursday 01 i
Holi (Additional) M.arch 10 Tuesday 01 Makar Sankranti/Pongal January 15 Wednesday
Ram Navami (Additional) April 02 Thursday 01 Basant Panchami / Sri Panchami January 30 Thursday
[ +
Mahavir Jayanti April 06 Monday 01 Guru Ravidas's Birthday February 09 Sunday
Good Friday April 10 Friday 01 Swami Dayananda Saraswati Jayanti February 18 Tuesday
Buddha Purnima May 07 Thursday 01 Shivaji jayanti February 19 Wednesday
Idu’l Fitr ## May 25 Monday 01 Maha Shivaratri February 21 Friday
Hulika Dahan/Dolyatra March 09 Monday
1D-Ul-Zuha Bakrid ## August 01 l Saturday % Hajrat Ali's Birthday March 09" Monday
b ) Chaitra Sukladi / Gudi Padava / Ugadi / March 25 Wednesday
Cheti Chand
Independence Day August 15 Saturday X Easter Sunday April 12 Sunday
Muharam August 30 Sunday X Vaisakhi / Vishu April 13 Monday
Mahatma Gandhi's Birth day October 02 Friday 01 Mesadi/Vaisalchadi (Bengal) / Bahag Bihu April 14 Tuesday
(Assam)
Guru Rabindranath'’s birthday May 08 Friday
Jamat-Ul-Vida May 22 Friday
Autumn Festival October 23 Friday 08 Ratha Yatra June 23 Tuesday
to Detober 30 e Raksha Bandhan August 03 Monday
£ Friday
Milanun-Nabi or [d-e- October 30 Friday 01
Milad(Birthday of Prophet
Mohammad)
_Diwali November 14 Saturday X Janmashtami (Smarta) August 11 Tuesday
Guru Nanal's Birthday November 30 Maonday 01 Parsi New Year's day/Nauraj August 16 Sunday
Vinayaka Chaturthi/ Ganesh Chaturthi August 22 Saturday
Chirstmas Day December 25 Friday 01 Onam or Thiru Onam Day August 31 Monday
Dussehra (Maha Saptami)(Additional) October 23 Friday
Dussehra (Maha Ashtami)(Maha Navmi) October 24 Saturday
(Additional)
Vijay Dashmi (Benfal, Kerala) October 26 Monday
Maharshi Valmiki's Birthday October 31 Saturday
Karaka Chaturthi (Karwa Chouth) November 04 Wednesday
Naraka Chaturdasi November 14 Saturday
Govardhan Puja November 15 Sunday
Bhai Duj November 16 Monday
Pratihar Shashthi or Surya Shashthi (Chhat November 20 Friday
Puja
Guru Teg Bahadur’s November 24 Tuesday
Martyrdom Day
Christmas Eve December 24 Thursday

=

it (subject to appearance of moon)

*The working days, other than Gov. Holiday's, falling within the period of autumn Festival will be adjusted through

some additional working days keeping the Institute open on different Saturdays to be notified later on.

Note: In case of Restricted Holidays, prior permission shall have to be obtained from the appropriate authority so
that the work of the Department / Section / Unitdoes not suffer as a result of enjoyment of this kind of leave .
en masse failing which the same will be treated as unauthorized absence . K bbranys M,

gy
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